
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nicht Klassifiziert (70% = 10 Runden) 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr. 
55 

235 
912 
230 
104 
71 
19 

361 
195 
245 
140 
48 

261 
145 

1115 
344 

8 
241 
801 
992 

1291 
255 
994 
75 

203 
160 
725 
741 
59 

356 

555 
742 
641 
66 

367 
818 

Vorname 
Hubert 
Moehrle 
Geiger 
John 
Christoph 
Hagspiel 
Hijmering 
Gabriel 
Nigsch 
Pichler 
Triffo 
Albin 
Hagspiel 
Adrian 
Fleisch 
Feuerstein 
Stoff 
Fabian 
Kalb 
Pfeffer 
Lukas 
Frick 
Kronabitter 
Gleinser 
Moosbrugger 
Luca 
Heidegger 
Moritz 
Rainer 
Anton 

GERG 
Bals 
Lanz 
Robert 
Beck 
Unger 

Nachname 
Schöpf 
Christian 
Michael 
Ludescher 
Stadler 
Julian 
Dennis 
Vogt 
Maximilian 
Mario 
Andreas 
VIELHABER 
Werner 
Huber 
Andre 
Stefan 
Markus 
Premstaller 
Benno 
Marvin 
Schreiber 
Patrick 
Clemens 
Dominik 
Lukas 
Buschkönig 
Daniel 
Baumann 
Witting 
Unzeitig 

CHRISTOPH 
Daniel 
Philip 
Binder 
Benjamin 
Emanuel 

Klasse 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 

Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 
Super/Inter 

Runden 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

3 

Beste Zeit. 
1:30.220 
1:30.987 
1:31.779 
1:30.539 
1:32.155 
1:31.751 
1:31.350 
1:32.548 
1:33.825 
1:33.392 
1:31.056 
1:33.918 
1:32.818 
1:33.875 
1:34.707 
1:35.877 
1:33.551 
1:35.344 
1:35.135 
1:34.698 
1:35.195 
1:35.689 
1:34.057 
1:36.584 
1:36.338 
1:33.720 
1:36.190 
1:36.594 
1:34.921 
1:33.102 

1:38.376 

In Runde 
6 

11 
3 

10 
3 

12 
11 
4 
8 
5 

11 
6 

11 
9 
5 

11 
8 
6 
7 

11 
6 
7 
9 
9 
6 

11 
3 
6 
4 

11 

3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gesamtzeit 
18:32.866 
18:43.617 
18:47.386 
18:48.155 
18:52.706 
18:55.436 
18:58.387 
19:09.600 
19:12.700 
19:14.337 
19:15.905 
19:16.707 
19:19.968 
19:22.616 
19:30.673 
19:33.999 
19:36.121 
19:37.567 
19:41.299 
19:43.244 
19:45.172 
19:50.566 
19:51.869 
19:56.197 
19:57.405 
20:14.540 
18:40.004 
18:41.155 
20:05.864 
15:55.564 

3:38.437 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.751 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

50,464 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:30.220 

Beste Geschw. 

47,883 

Beste Runde von 
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KTM KINI Alpencup'19: Montikel/Feldkirch 
Super/Inter/Hobby 

InterClass - Lauf 2 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:43:50 

Montikel/Feldkirch 1,200 Km 

30.06.2019 16:10 


